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Women / 2 / Gr B
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Siu1214
Palm Beach

9.400 9.550 9.0509.150 37.150
2T 1 4T 5T 1

1

Sage Zayas1226
Gym Kidz NMB

9.150 9.350 9.2009.200 36.900
4T 2 3 3T 2

2

Ella Bianco1219
Cats Wellington

9.450 9.250 9.0508.900 36.650
1 4 7T 5T 3

3

Raquel Garza1207
Cats Wellington

9.400 9.300 9.0008.900 36.600
2T 3 7T 7T 4

4

Adira Zaret1225
Gym Kidz NMB

9.050 9.000 9.2509.000 36.300
6 6 6 2 5

5

Lexi Hlewicki1206
Palm Beach

9.000 8.750 9.2009.300 36.250
7 7T 2 3T 6

6

Sofia Bond1223
Twins

8.800 9.200 9.0009.150 36.150
8T 5 4T 7T 7

7

Catalina Gorordo1213
Gym Kidz CG

8.600 8.750 9.3009.400 36.050
10 7T 1 1 8

8

Melanie Nudel1222
Miami Beach Gym

9.150 8.400 8.8008.600 34.950
4T 9 9 9 9

9

Abigail Zeien1215
Cats Wellington

8.800 7.800 8.6508.450 33.700
8T 10 10 10 10

10
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